authorizaƟon and purpose 
of payment 
Stamp duty for the 
Decision -making 
document 4002/- 

Subhead - 02  
Sub head - 02 

Computer Code 
0030055701. 

Treasurer: 
Accountant: 

Treasury Sub-Treasury 
Officer / 

Bank Manager 

Amount paid Rs. 4002/- 
(In words Rupees four 
thousand and two rupees 
only) 

"That's right, accept the 
money and get a receipt." 

Signature of payer Date              Signature   Date 

Here, the rubber stamp of the officer who issued the order to pay the amount to the 
treasury/bank should be affixed. 

(R) (0030) (01) (800) (02) (01) (01)